Farddabad

BLUE ANGELS GLOBAL SCHOOL
Holiday List
SESSION - 2022 - 23
SI. No | Name of the Holiday Month Date Day
1. Ram Navami April 10.04.2022 Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti . .
2. Ambedkar Jayanti April 14.04.2022 Thursday
3. Good Friday April 15.04.2022 Friday
4. Id-ul Fitr May 03.05.2022 Tuesday
5. Budh Purnima May 16.05.2022 Monday
Pre — Primary
To
6. SBumrliler Vil As per the Government order
rea VI & IX
X, XI & XII
7. Id — Ul — Zuha July 10.07.2022 Sunday
8. Muharram August 09.08.2022 Tuesday
9. Raksha bandhan August 11.08.2022 Thursday
10. | Independence Day August 15.08.2022 Monday
11. | Janmashtami August 19.08.2022 Friday
12. | Gandhi Jayanti October 02.10.2022 Sunday
From (October) 03.10.2022 to 05.10.2022.
13. | Dussehra
School reopens on 06.10.2022 Thursday.
14. |Id - E — Milad October 09.10.2022 Sunday
15. | Karva Chauth October 13.10.2022 Thursday
L From (October) 24.10.2022 to 26.10.2022.
16. | Diwali
School reopens on 27.10.2022 Thursday.
17. | Guru Nanak Jayanti November 08.11.2022 Tuesday
18. | Christmas December 25.12.2022 Sunday
o Winter Pre —Primary | From (December) 31.12.2022.
. to
Break XII School Reopen on 03.01.2023 Tuesday.
20. | Republic Da& January 26.01.2023 Thursday
21. Mahasivraﬂj&@ February 18.02. 2%,,5%@”’
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BLUE ANGELS GLOBAL SCHOOL

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY (TENTATIVE) 2022 - 2023

Sl. No DATE MONTH CELEBRATION CLUSTER
1. 22.04.2022 April Earth Day VIII
2. 23.04.2022 April World Book Day IX & X1
3. 09.07.2022 July Id —ul — Zuha v
4. 10.08.2022 August Raksha bandhan I
6. 15.08.2022 August Independence Day All Classes
7. 19.08.2022 August Janmashtami II
8. 04.09.2022 | September Teachers Day IX & X1
9. 01.10.2022 October Gandhi Jayanti 111
10 05.10.2022 October Dusshera Pre — Primary
11. 22.10.2022 October Diwali VI- VI
12. 08.11.2022 | November Guru nanak jayanti \Y%
13. 24.12.2022 | December Christmas VII
14. 25.01.2023 January Republic Day All Classes
15. Zéq\(l/ﬁ/ _February Basant Panchami // VI |
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BLUE ANGELS GLOBAL SCHOOL
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2022 - 23
(All Activities and Events are Tentative and Subject to Change)
SI. | |
No DATE DAY EVENTS (NUR) EVENTS (KG)
Colouring Competition Colouring Competition
1. 19-04-2022 | Tuesday (Earth Day) (Earth Day)
2. 29-04-2022 Friday Colour Day Colour Day
3. | 12:07-2022 | Tuesday | Enelish Rhyme Recitation | - English Rhyme Recitation
Competition Competition
4. 18-07-2022 | Monday Show and Tell Show and Tell
5. 25-07-2022 | Monday Colour Day Colour Day
6. 08-08-2022 | Monday Show and Tell Show and Tell
7. 26-08-2022 Friday Colour Day Colour Day
8. 06-09-2022 | Tuesday | Fancy Dress Competition | Fancy Dress Competition
9. 12-09-2022 | Monday Show and Tell Show and Tell
10. 23-09-2022 Friday Colour Day Colour Day
12. 14-11-2022 | Monday Show and Tell Show and Tell
13. 25-11-2022 Friday Colour Day Colour Day
14. 17-12-2022 | Saturday Annual Night Annual Night
15. 13-02-2023 | Monday Show and Tell Show and Tell
16. 24-02-2023 Friday Colour Day Colour Day
17. %0?/—/2%23 Friday Graduation Day Graduation
W‘./?'
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2022 - 23
(All Activities and Events are Tentative and Subject to Change)
K.G
SI. No | DATE DAY EVENTS
. 19-04-2022 | Tuesday Colouring Competition (Earth Day)
2. 29-04-2022 Friday Colour Day
3. 12-07-2022 | Tuesday English Rhyme Recitation Competition
4. 18-07-2022 | Monday Show and Tell
5. 25-07-2022 | Monday Colour Day
6. 08-08-2022 | Monday Show and Tell
7. 26-08-2022 Friday Colour Day
8. 06-09-2022 | Tuesday Fancy Dress Competition
9. 12-09-2022 | Monday Show and Tell
10. 23-09-2022 Friday Colour Day
12. 14-11-2022 | Monday Show and Tell
13. 25-11-2022 Friday Colour Day
14. 17-12-2022 | Saturday Annual Night
15. 13-02-2023 | Monday Show and Tell
16. 24-02-2023 Friday Colour Day
17. 1{\?—03 -2023 Friday Graduation Day
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Farldabad

BLUE ANGELS GLOBAL SCHOOL
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (I to XII) (TENTATIVE) — 2022 - 2023
~ CELEBRATION EVENTS
S.No DATE DAY /THEME
JULY
1. | 15.07.22 | Friday » Calligraphy Competition (English & Hindi) - (I)
» Autography Report - (English & Hindi) (IT)
» Global Intelligentsia — “Think Quick” (Quiz
Competition) (III - V, VI — VIII, IX - X)
AUGUST
2. | 05.08.22 | Friday Theme: » Rakhi Making Competition (111 — V)
Raksha » Krishna Portrait (only face) Making Competition —
Bandhan & | (VI)
Janmashtami | > Bal Gopal Drawing Making Competition — (VII)
» Krishna Drawing (full picture in standing) — VIII
> Different Avatars of Krishna (through drawing) — IX
» Bal Gopal Rasleela - X
3. | 12.08.22 | Friday Theme: > Beat 2 Beat: Inter House Dance Competition (III —
Independence | IX & XI)
Day
4. | 06.08.22 | Saturday » Science Exhibition (ITT onwards)
5. | 29.08.22 | Monday » Spell Bee Competition (I & II)
» Memory Game Competition (ITI — V)
> Calendar Designing Competition (VI - IX & XI)
SEPTEMBER
6. | 14.09.22 Theme: Hindi | > “Laughter is the Best Medicine” — Haasya Vyangya
Divas Competition: Hindi Kavita (VI - IX & XI)
OCTOBER
7. 107.10.22 | Friday > English & Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (I &
1D
» Junior Techies Competition (ITI - IX & XI)
8. | 21.10.22 Theme: » Show & Tell Competition (I & II)
Diwali » Diya Decoration Competition (I — V)
» Rangoli Competition (VI - IX & XI)
NOVEMBER
9. | 08.10.22 | Saturday Theme: »> Art Exhibition (Display for parents)
PTM Abstract
DAY) Painting
10. | 11.11.22 | Friday > Hindi & English Story Telling Competition (I - V)
> Hindi & English Debate Competition (VI - IX & XI)
11. | 18.11.22 | Friday » Caption the Photo Contest (given photos) (VI - IX &
XI)
DECEMBER
12. J ! [ » Annual Night
JANUARY
13. | 20.04.23 | Friday »> Reading Challenge (1 - V)
\ ) >lﬁnmmsCOMdngCompaHMn(lelxkziﬁAj>
14. s =4 > Farewell (X & XII) PN
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Session 2022-23

School

Blue Angels |

BELL TIMINGS
S. No Period Timings
1. Assembly 7:55 am to 8:10 am
2. Zero 8:10 am to 8:20 am
3. | 8:20 am to 9:00 am
4. I1 9:00 am to 9:40 am
5. I 9:40 am to 10:20 am
6. IV 10:20 am to 11:00 am
Lunch 11:00 am to 11:20 am
7. \Y 11:20 am to 12:00 noon
8. VI 12:00 noon to 12:35 pm
0. VII 12:35 pm to 1:10 pm
10. VIII 1:10 pm to 1:45 pm
DISPERSAL 1:45 pm

Teacher's Timings - 7:40am - 2:30pm

N
Sghool Timing - 7:55am - 1:45pm WW
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